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1966 Australian Open, Royal Queensland Golf Club, 27-29 October

A Palmer

K Nagle

R De Vicenzo
P Thomson
B Devlin

L Thomas
A Murray
G Player

E Dunk

R Charles
W Godfrey
R Vines

C Johnston
W Gair

B Boys

N Von Nida

677066 73
72677171
72677372
67717473
69717471
72697175
71697374
72707373
71717571
74737170
73697473
71737472
73697672
74697573
60797973
72687774
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288
289
290
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* W Britten
C Clark

T Woolbank
M Resnick
G Donald

E Ball

J Klatt

* G Marsh

E Hartvigsen
*J May

G Wolstenholme
L Woodward
F Phillips

R Wilson

R Gibson

* G Green

77717173
72737671
74727175
76737173
71727476
72727773
75707475
74777271
73727279
74757573
70728075
74707677
70737877
79697872
771747473
72757180
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